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Ditzingen am 02.11.2008

Mannschaft :

1. Sgi Ditzingen 1

2. Sgi Ditzingen 2

Mannschaft :

1. Sgi Ditzingen 1

2. Sgi Ditzingen 2

Mannschaft :

1. Sgi Ditzingen

2. Sgi Ditzingen

Mannschaft :

1. Sgi Ditzingen

Schitzenklasse

Damenklasse

4C
4A
5A

3D
3B
4B

5D
7D
5C

11A
6C
6B

Schilerklasse A

Schilerklasse

4A
4B
3D

4D
4C
3A

C

1A
1B
1C

Bottcher, Jens
Weyhersmiiller, Udo
Kohl, Michael

Breyl, Florian
Kortenbruck, Mathias
Bantle, Thomas

Weingartner, Deborah
Tesch, Gisela
Roscher, Yvonne

Kortenbruck, Karin
Bottcher, Susann

Léwel, Claudia

Kloiber, Stefan
Rotzler, Marius
Paus, Benedikt

Melheritz, Elias
Daub, Michael
Léwel, Christopher

Wagner, Timo
Worner, Janis

Heilmann, Richard

558
557
542

459
431
426

548
502
499

489
427
316

532
459
364

436
408
297

218
207
104

1657

1316

1549

1232

1355

1141

529



Mannschaft :

1. Sgi Ditzingen

2. Sgi Ditzingen

Mannschaft

1. Sgi Ditzingen 1

2. Sgi Ditzingen 2

Mannschaft

1. Sgi Ditzingen

Mannschaft :

1. SV Wimsheim

Jugendklasse

5C
6A
8A

5A
7B
7A

: Juniorenklasse A

2B
11B
1C

1D
2A
1A

. Altersklasse

7C
7A
7B

8A
8C
9B

Humbert, Lutz
Ludmann, Severin
Bantle, Ines

Greul, Markus
Mitschke, Dennis
Neufang, Nicklas

Hontsch, Simon
Weischedel, Nadine

Sterz, Christian

Arweiler, Christine
Vischer, Moritz

Hoffmann, Mareike

Tannenberg, Jorg
Hontsch, Stephan
Ludmann, Thomas

Schitzenklasse - Comp.

Escher, Gerhard
Pfeil, Michael
Hansen, Gerd

519
518
502

472
428
382

546
500
435

472
431
411

532
529
461

555
555
552

1539

1282

1481

1314

1522

1662



